MR10 SERIES
INLET 0 - 3,600 PSIG	 OUTLET 0 - 500 PSIG
Features
	 •	 Accurate
	 •	 Miniature Size (2˝ Diameter by 4-1/4˝ High)
	 •	 Soft Seat Design for Zero-Leak
	 •	 303 Stainless Steel or Brass Body
	 •	 Self Venting

	 G	 	 -	 Inlet & Outlet Gauge
	 Blank	 -	 None
How To Order
CD-472-L  •  4/98
OptionsDimensions
.50 max
4.25
2.00 dia.
3.00 max (MR12)
2.00 max (MR10 & 11)
	 CGA
	 Fitting	 Dim.
	 350	 3.00
	 540	 3.00
	 550	 3.00
	 580	 4.00
	 590	 4.00
30°
Inlet
LP Gauge HP Gauge30°
.44
2.62 max
1.94 dia.
InletOutlet
Outlet